Create Event Design ORDER #005395
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
(562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

06/29/2025 08:00 AM | Event - PO: Wedding Order Date: August 2, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
One Ritz Carlton Dr, Dana Point, CA
92629
Description (0114 Price Total
Ceremony
Stage - Semi Circle | 16' Diameter 1 $850.00 T $850.00
Carpet - lvory - Stage Cover 1 $395.00 T $395.00
Total Ceremony $1,245.00
Cocktail Hour
Custom Round Bar - Rattan Design - 16' Dia 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 20 $26.00 T $520.00
¥
Total Cocktail Hour $3,020.00
Reception
Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive 1 $4,160.00 T $4,160.00

Dimm: 50'x 80'x 15'h

Carpet - Ivory - 50' x 80' 1 $8,400.00 T $8,400.00
Stage-12'x20'x 24"h 1 $940.00 T $940.00
Acrylic Stage Cover 1 $3,850.00 T $3,850.00
Banquet Table - 72" Round 12 $19.00 T $228.00
Banquet Table, King 9 $25.00 T $225.00
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 20 $26.00 T $520.00
V1
Custom Bar - Rattan - Curved 1 $450.00 T $450.00

Matching Round Bar

Total Reception $18,773.00
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Description

Services

Notes
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Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee

Qtty Price
2 $375.00
8 $420.00
8 $210.00
1 $465.25

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$750.00
$3,360.00
$1,680.00

$465.25

$23,038.00
$6,255.25
$2,188.61
($0.00)
$31,481.86
($0.00)
$31,481.86
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