ORDER #005395



06/29/2025 08:00 AM | Event -

PO: Wedding Shipping Address: One Ritz Carlton Dr, Dana Point, CA 92629 Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony					
	Stage - Semi Circle 16' Diameter	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Carpet - Ivory - Stage Cover	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
			Total Ceremony		\$1,245.00
Cocktail Hour					
	Custom Round Bar - Rattan Design - 16' Dia	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	20	\$26.00	T	\$520.00
		Total Cocktail Hour		our	\$3,020.00
Reception					
	Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive Dimm: 50' x 80' x 15'h	1	\$4,160.00	Т	\$4,160.00
	Carpet - Ivory - 50' x 80'	1	\$8,400.00	Т	\$8,400.00
	Stage - 12' x 20' x 24"h	1	\$940.00	Т	\$940.00
	Acrylic Stage Cover	1	\$3,850.00	Т	\$3,850.00
	Banquet Table - 72" Round	12	\$19.00	Т	\$228.00
	Banquet Table, King	9	\$25.00	Т	\$225.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	20	\$26.00	T	\$520.00
	Custom Bar - Rattan - Curved Matching Round Bar	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total Reception		\$18,773.00

Description Services	Qtty	Price	Total
Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00	\$750.00
Install Crew	8	\$420.00	\$3,360.00
Strike Crew	8	\$210.00	\$1,680.00
1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$465.25	\$465.25
Notes		Total Products:	\$23,038.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$6,255.25
		Taxes:	\$2,188.61
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$31,481.86
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$31,481.86